
Page 1 to 3

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/040886-2024 

Contract

Industrial, Medical and Special Gases and Associated
Equipment and Services

AWE PLC

F18: Contract award notice for contracts in the field of defence and security

Notice identifier: 2024/S 000-040886

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04c963  

Published 19 December 2024, 9:05am

Section I: Contracting authority/entity

I.1) Name, addresses and contact point(s)

AWE PLC

AWE

READING

RG74PR

Email(s)

AWEProcurement@awe.co.uk

Country

United Kingdom

Companies House

02763902

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/040886-2024
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/040886-2024
mailto:AWEProcurement@awe.co.uk


Page 2 to 3

Section II: Object of the contract

II.1) Description

II.1.1) Title attributed to the contract

Industrial, Medical and Special Gases and Associated Equipment and Services

II.1.2) Type of contract and location of works, place of delivery or of
performance

Supplies

A combination of these

NUTS code

UKJ - South East (England)

II.1.4) Short description of the contract or purchase(s)

Contract award for AWE's requirements for industrial, medical and special gases and
associated equipment and services

II.1.5) Common procurement vocabulary (CPV)

24110000 - Industrial gases

Additional CPV code(s)

24110000 - Industrial gases

II.2) Total final value of contract(s)

II.2.1) Total final value of contract(s)

Value: £19,300,000

Excluding VAT



Page 3 to 3

Section IV: Procedure

Type of procedure

Negotiated with publication of a contract notice

Section V: Award of contract

V.1) Date of contract award decision

19 November 2024

V.3) Name and address of economic operator in favour of whom the
contract award decision has been taken

BOC

Woking

Country

United Kingdom

Companies House

00337663

V.4) Information on value of contract

Total final value of the contract

Value: £19,300,000

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority/entity
	I.1) Name, addresses and contact point(s)

	Section II: Object of the contract
	II.1) Description
	II.1.1) Title attributed to the contract
	II.1.2) Type of contract and location of works, place of delivery or of performance
	II.1.4) Short description of the contract or purchase(s)
	II.1.5) Common procurement vocabulary (CPV)

	II.2) Total final value of contract(s)
	II.2.1) Total final value of contract(s)


	Section IV: Procedure
	Section V: Award of contract
	V.1) Date of contract award decision
	V.3) Name and address of economic operator in favour of whom the contract award decision has been taken
	V.4) Information on value of contract


		2025-05-03T09:30:23+0100
	TCPDF




